
1 LEPIGEON Julie (2007) FRA [89e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 4 052 pts

2 DELABARRE Suzie (2007) FRA [144e] CNPO CONCHES 3 813 pts

3 VIAUD Anae (2007) FRA [148e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 3 791 pts

4 BLIARD Naelle (2007) FRA [152e] CN YVETOT 3 765 pts

5 FALKNER Charlotte (2007) GBR [153e] CN COUTANCES 3 762 pts

6 SMEDT Agathe (2007) FRA [171e] EN CAEN 3 717 pts

7 BONAMY Louisa (2007) FRA [187e] EVREUX AC 3 661 pts

8 GEORGET Yuna (2007) FRA [212e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3 579 pts

9 SCISTRI Eva (2007) FRA [234e] EN CAEN 3 494 pts

10 CARRY Ewenne (2007) FRA [259e] ANDELLE NATATION 3 422 pts

11 LEFEBVRE Romane (2007) FRA [287e] ANDELLE NATATION 3 354 pts

12 SUTEAU Loïse (2007) FRA [298e] CN COUTANCES 3 312 pts

13 CATHERINE Louane (2007) FRA [316e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 3 281 pts

14 MANSARD Maelys (2007) FRA [322e] LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 3 273 pts

15 MICHELLE Esther (2007) FRA [333e] CN AVRANCHES 3 245 pts

16 GERFAUD-VALENTIN Abigaëlle (2007) FRA [338e] EVREUX AC 3 233 pts

17 MALTERRE Léonie (2007) FRA [371e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 3 164 pts

18 TARTE Noélie (2007) FRA [442e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 3 006 pts

19 DUPONCHEL Aline (2007) FRA [461e] CNM DIEPPE 2 954 pts

20 SAADI-MAACHA Lisa (2007) FRA [467e] EN CAEN 2 944 pts

21 OLIVIER Anthea (2007) FRA [485e] EVREUX AC 2 908 pts

22 POULLAIN Coraline (2007) FRA [510e] CN COUTANCES 2 865 pts

23 VINCENT Maïween (2007) FRA [530e] CN AVRANCHES 2 812 pts

24 CUPIAL Lou (2007) FRA [534e] CN AVRANCHES 2 807 pts

25 POLET Emma (2007) FRA [544e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 2 790 pts

26 ZBAIR Ranya (2007) FRA [581e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2 722 pts

27 JOLY Lou-Anne (2007) FRA [621e] US ETREPAGNY 2 652 pts

28 CHERRIER Isis (2007) FRA [642e] EN CAEN 2 610 pts

29 GRESSENT Clarisse (2007) FRA [657e] PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 2 589 pts

30 MOREL Faustine (2007) FRA [658e] CN FLERS 2 587 pts

Jeunes 1 filles



1 SAADI--MAACHA Camille (2006) FRA [80e] EN CAEN 6 695 pts

2 CARRE Solene (2006) FRA [90e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 6 578 pts

3 CORNUAULT Zélie (2006) FRA [135e] CN OISSEL 6 262 pts

4 HARIVEL Louise (2006) FRA [217e] C LAÏQUE COLOMBELLES 5 883 pts

5 DATIN Berenice (2006) FRA [248e] CN AVRANCHES 5 810 pts

6 NAIGEON Lise (2006) FRA [267e] AN MONTVILLIERS 5 728 pts

7 LANDEMAINE Louisa (2006) FRA [304e] CN AVRANCHES 5 630 pts

8 ROUS Justine (2006) FRA [378e] EN CAEN 5 424 pts

9 DENIS-CAMPBELL Justine (2006) FRA [431e] CN YVETOT 5 260 pts

10 MENIELLE Bonnie (2006) FRA [442e] CNM DIEPPE 5 212 pts

11 JEANNE Ninon (2006) FRA [468e] CN COUTANCES 5 148 pts

12 RICHE Nolwenn (2006) FRA [504e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 5 079 pts

13 CLEMENT Anne-Lise (2006) FRA [524e] ANDELLE NATATION 5 016 pts

14 MOSRATI Nour (2006) FRA [526e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 5 015 pts

15 BROUT Amélie (2006) FRA [552e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 4 933 pts

16 KONISHCHEVA Arina (2006) RUS [558e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 4 927 pts

17 BATTAIS Ines (2006) FRA [571e] CN AVRANCHES 4 904 pts

18 AUBER Hilda (2006) FRA [592e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 4 867 pts

19 BERTIN Capucine (2006) FRA [614e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 4 815 pts

20 THOMINE Ambre (2006) FRA [618e] COTENTIN NATATION 4 798 pts

21 GAMELIN Lilou (2006) FRA [619e] CNM DIEPPE 4 795 pts

22 FREMOND Aya (2006) FRA [633e] CN COUTANCES 4 764 pts

23 DEBORDEAUX Iris (2006) FRA [649e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 4 715 pts

24 LAUTRU Clemence (2006) FRA [651e] CN AVRANCHES 4 712 pts

25 LAFITTE Amelie (2006) FRA [663e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 4 676 pts

26 EL ADLI Sahra (2006) FRA [715e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 4 555 pts

27 BOUCHEZ Juliette (2006) FRA [767e] CN YVETOT 4 445 pts

28 ROULLIER Lilou (2006) FRA [797e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 4 382 pts

29 LE MEN Servane (2006) FRA [798e] CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 4 381 pts

30 DESBUARDS Elena (2006) FRA [829e] LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 4 314 pts

31 LEVASSEUR Orlane (2006) FRA [839e] CN YVETOT 4 295 pts

32 CORNU Jade (2006) FRA [849e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 4 275 pts

33 BOISNAULT Lola (2006) FRA [865e] AQUATIQUE CLUB HONFLEURAIS 4 236 pts

34 BLIARD Lana (2006) FRA [906e] CN YVETOT 4 144 pts

35 BAILLY Olivia (2006) FRA [907e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 4 138 pts

36 COLAS Maelle (2006) FRA [912e] ANDELLE NATATION 4 108 pts

37 CHEVALIER Augustine (2006) FRA [932e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 4 048 pts

38 MOREL Télia (2006) FRA [935e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 4 034 pts

39 SIMON Lily (2006) FRA [936e] CNM DIEPPE 4 031 pts

40 HABLAL Ania (2006) FRA [953e] ALENÇON NC 4 005 pts

41 ZOUAID Amel (2006) FRA [967e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 3 957 pts

42 ARHAB Sonia (2006) FRA [1003e] CN OISSEL 3 882 pts

43 PACARY Emma (2006) FRA [1019e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 3 844 pts

44 POORCELAN Inès (2006) FRA [1033e] CN LE HAVRE 3 825 pts

45 DUCHÈNE Loélia (2006) FRA [1060e] CN AVRANCHES 3 769 pts

Jeunes 2 Filles



1 MOUGE Clara (2005) FRA [114e] EVREUX AC 9 009 pts

2 HAVARD Fantine (2005) FRA [157e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 8 680 pts

3 PÉRU Camille (2005) FRA [225e] EN CAEN 8 311 pts

4 LAVALLEY Pauline (2005) FRA [267e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 8 104 pts

5 COEFFARD Oriane (2005) FRA [283e] EN CAEN 8 045 pts

6 LEDRUILLENEC Karell (2005) FRA [284e] CN COUTANCES 8 041 pts

7 PIARD Sara (2005) FRA [285e] ANDELLE NATATION 8 038 pts

8 SOLIER Anaëlle (2005) FRA [295e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 7 988 pts

9 THOME-HIAUMET Léa (2005) FRA [380e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 7 703 pts

10 LEGENDRE Inès (2005) FRA [413e] CNM DIEPPE 7 539 pts

11 DEHORNOIS Lena (2005) FRA [415e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 7 526 pts

12 OTERO Ellie-Garance (2005) FRA [461e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 7 375 pts

13 MONTIER Maëlann (2005) FRA [469e] ANDELLE NATATION 7 357 pts

14 LEGRAND Calista (2005) FRA [478e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 7 336 pts

15 LELEU Lucie (2005) FRA [519e] EN CAEN 7 228 pts

16 BERTHELIN Ciana (2005) FRA [602e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 6 978 pts

17 LE BUAN Maony (2005) FRA [633e] C LAÏQUE COLOMBELLES 6 895 pts

18 CARRY Janelle (2005) FRA [643e] ANDELLE NATATION 6 858 pts

19 LAGARDE Justine (2005) FRA [712e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 6 633 pts

20 GISLARD Constance (2005) FRA [769e] CN LE HAVRE 6 424 pts

21 REFAHI Nada (2005) FRA [772e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 6 408 pts

22 BESNARD Clara (2005) FRA [789e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 6 348 pts

23 DUPUIS Lison (2005) FRA [799e] CNM DIEPPE 6 318 pts

24 GOULLEY Maewenn (2005) FRA [817e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 6 264 pts

25 BATTE POUMAYON Fallone (2005) FRA [844e] CN YVETOT 6 184 pts

26 GODON Mélina (2005) FRA [849e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 6 166 pts

27 CRAMBERT Emma (2005) FRA [863e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 6 129 pts

28 BOUSSARD Sophia (2005) FRA [879e] US ETREPAGNY 6 084 pts

29 TRANCHARD Emma (2005) FRA [888e] CO GALLIA BIHOREL 6 064 pts

30 JOUADE Cassandre (2005) FRA [903e] OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 6 028 pts

31 EPINAT Marie (2005) FRA [939e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 5 925 pts

32 BEN KHOUJA Siham (2005) FRA [955e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 5 880 pts

33 PASSOS Emilie (2005) FRA [962e] CO GALLIA BIHOREL 5 850 pts

34 HAUCHECORNE Lucie (2005) FRA [1009e] FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 5 696 pts

35 LEBOURG Maëlle (2005) FRA [1023e] CN OISSEL 5 646 pts

36 SWAT Alicia (2005) FRA [1043e] CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 5 565 pts

37 N'ZUE Marie (2005) FRA [1049e] L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 5 558 pts

38 LARCHER Audrey (2005) FRA [1054e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 5 537 pts

39 DIJOUX Laïnie (2005) FRA [1091e] ALENÇON NC 5 397 pts

40 CHAFIA Yasmine (2005) FRA [1144e] CN COUTANCES 5 161 pts

41 BONAMI Mathilde (2005) FRA [1154e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 5 142 pts

42 CORDRAY Angeline (2005) FRA [1155e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 5 141 pts

43 LECLERC Romane (2005) FRA [1173e] C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 5 093 pts

44 GERMANICUS Albane (2005) FRA [1178e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 5 062 pts

45 TISSANDIER Agathe (2005) FRA [1182e] AN MONTVILLIERS 5 052 pts

46 CLEREMBAUX Alissa (2005) FRA [1202e] OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 5 000 pts

47 MOTIR Agathe (2005) FRA [1220e] BAYEUX OLYMPIQUE NATATION 4 950 pts

48 DECHANCE Camille (2005) FRA [1233e] CN AVRANCHES 4 908 pts

49 HARDY Maelys (2005) FRA [1237e] C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 4 903 pts

50 GARCIA Marine (2005) FRA [1249e] CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 4 871 pts

51 MERSCH Alicia (2005) FRA [1257e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 4 821 pts

52 REBOURS Zoe (2005) FRA [1286e] CN AVRANCHES 4 672 pts

53 MOREL Clementine (2005) FRA [1297e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 4 624 pts

Jeunes 3 Filles



54 DUVALLET Nina (2005) FRA [1335e] CN LE HAVRE 4 407 pts

55 OUADAH Ilhem (2005) FRA [1336e] EN LOUVIERS 4 389 pts

56 GRIVEL Louann (2005) FRA [1340e] CN AVRANCHES 4 372 pts

57 TRENCHARD Alice (2005) FRA [1344e] FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 4 348 pts

58 THOREL Lilou (2005) FRA [1396e] CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 4 041 pts

59 OUADAH Ines (2005) FRA [1414e] EN LOUVIERS 3 892 pts

60 BERTIN Ylona (2005) FRA [1418e] A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 3 851 pts

61 LEFEUVRE Juliette (2005) FRA [1432e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 3 702 pts

62 LACHEVRE Ynes (2005) FRA [1460e] A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 3 372 pts

63 FOSSEY Azelie (2005) FRA [1465e] C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 3 334 pts

64 TARGAT Eva (2005) FRA [1497e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 2 971 pts

65 ATMANI Rania (2005) FRA [1507e] EN LOUVIERS 2 806 pts

66 BELAMY Clara (2005) FRA [1521e] BAYEUX OLYMPIQUE NATATION 2 621 pts

67 GERMAIN Agathe (2005) FRA [1529e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 2 469 pts

68 DELAUNE Laure (2005) FRA [1541e] EN LOUVIERS 2 056 pts

69 GASSEN Blanche (2005) FRA [1550e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 1 564 pts



1 DELAMARE Paul (2006) FRA [62e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 4 262 pts

2 SZKLAREK Nils (2006) FRA [107e] CN LE HAVRE 3 985 pts

3 VENTURA André (2006) FRA [134e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 3 886 pts

4 DUFOUR Simon (2006) FRA [175e] CNM DIEPPE 3 742 pts

5 DUBOST Baptiste (2006) FRA [180e] HAGUE NATATION 3 728 pts

6 MOTIN Gabriel (2006) FRA [184e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 3 693 pts

7 BANC Ludovic (2006) FRA [223e] EN CAEN 3 570 pts

8 VARLET Luka (2006) FRA [241e] EN CAEN 3 530 pts

9 DUCLOUX Loup (2006) FRA [258e] CN COUTANCES 3 480 pts

10 LECLERCQ Arthur (2006) FRA [300e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 3 384 pts

11 MESAISE Evann (2006) FRA [304e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 3 363 pts

12 FOULON Loris (2006) FRA [316e] EN CAEN 3 331 pts

13 BACHRI-DASQUET Illian (2006) FRA [325e] EN CAEN 3 315 pts

14 FESNIERES Baptiste (2006) FRA [358e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 3 267 pts

15 SAVARY Romain (2006) FRA [412e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 3 155 pts

16 GAMELIN Tiago (2006) FRA [463e] CNM DIEPPE 3 052 pts

17 RIOU DU COSQUER Basile (2006) FRA [477e] EN CAEN 3 030 pts

18 DELAMARE Theo (2006) FRA [496e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2 976 pts

19 GODEFROY Marius (2006) FRA [506e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 2 962 pts

20 BILLIOTI Noah (2006) FRA [603e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 2 794 pts

21 CONSEIL Hyppolitos (2006) FRA [608e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2 779 pts

22 FLEURY Isaac (2006) FRA [625e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 2 750 pts

23 YOLCHYAN Arsen (2006) FRA [629e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 2 748 pts

24 MORISSE Sam (2006) FRA [687e] DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 2 635 pts

25 LAVALLEY Maxime (2006) FRA [689e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 2 631 pts

26 PRIGENT Kérian (2006) FRA [691e] CNM DIEPPE 2 630 pts

27 BESLIC Nathan (2006) FRA [733e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 2 571 pts

28 LEBRETON Rémi (2006) FRA [752e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 2 544 pts

29 CAPRON Noa (2006) FRA [756e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 2 538 pts

30 LEBOURG Lucien (2006) FRA [758e] CN OISSEL 2 537 pts

30 TALDIEV Adam (2006) RUS [758e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2 537 pts

Jeunes 1 Garçons



1 MORAR Arthur (2005) FRA [78e] LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 6 700 pts

2 KPADE Alexis (2005) FRA [100e] C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE 6 491 pts

3 ZEGHICHI Elias (2005) FRA [134e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 6 266 pts

4 TOMBETTE Ilyan (2005) FRA [178e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 6 060 pts

5 PLAISANT Achille (2005) FRA [285e] C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE 5 738 pts

6 THOME-HIAUMET Nicolas (2005) FRA [295e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 5 678 pts

7 BROWN Oliver (2005) FRA [346e] USM VIRE 5 518 pts

8 COTTENCEAU Matthieu (2005) FRA [357e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 5 466 pts

9 BIRE-HESLOUIS Yanis (2005) FRA [389e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 5 367 pts

10 DANIEL Nino (2005) FRA [408e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 5 293 pts

11 REHAULT Julien (2005) FRA [425e] CN AVRANCHES 5 244 pts

12 VALABLE Maxence (2005) FRA [439e] OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 5 202 pts

13 BLAIZOT Ethan (2005) FRA [554e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 4 921 pts

14 LEBEDEL Ange (2005) FRA [583e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 4 809 pts

15 GREMONT Samuel (2005) FRA [597e] CNM DIEPPE 4 786 pts

16 LEBRETON Mathieu (2005) FRA [643e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 4 663 pts

17 LEGROS-GUITTON Titouan (2005) FRA [657e] CN COUTANCES 4 629 pts

18 CREUSAT Erwan (2005) FRA [668e] ANDELLE NATATION 4 597 pts

19 LEPESANT Antoine (2005) FRA [673e] EN CAEN 4 590 pts

20 THIOLENT Paul (2005) FRA [677e] COTENTIN NATATION 4 575 pts

21 BOQUAIN Mathis (2005) FRA [696e] A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 4 512 pts

22 GUIFFAULT Manech (2005) FRA [733e] AN MONTVILLIERS 4 419 pts

23 DELABY MARTINEK Paul (2005) FRA [735e] ANDELLE NATATION 4 416 pts

24 LEDOLLEY Gauthier (2005) FRA [735e] CN COUTANCES 4 416 pts

25 GENOT Oscar (2005) FRA [749e] PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 4 392 pts

26 ROLLAND Ethan (2005) FRA [757e] AN MONTVILLIERS 4 375 pts

27 LE RISBÉ Noé (2005) FRA [793e] CN LE HAVRE 4 290 pts

28 TCHICAYA Marvyn (2005) FRA [799e] VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 4 280 pts

29 POUVREAU Lucaz (2005) FRA [803e] BAYEUX OLYMPIQUE NATATION 4 276 pts

30 RENE Léo (2005) FRA [805e] COCKTAIL 14 TROUVILLE 4 249 pts

31 EDELINE Grégoire (2005) FRA [812e] CN LE HAVRE 4 230 pts

32 FERREIRA Tom (2005) FRA [838e] AQUATIQUE CLUB HONFLEURAIS 4 165 pts

33 BENILLAN Yael (2005) FRA [870e] CN LE HAVRE 4 064 pts

34 VIGE Emilien (2005) FRA [871e] FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 4 063 pts

35 FALCK Sacha (2005) FRA [892e] CNM DIEPPE 4 009 pts

36 DUVAL Thomas (2005) FRA [903e] CN OISSEL 3 974 pts

37 DURAND César (2005) FRA [910e] C.N DEAUVILLE 3 954 pts

38 BEAUVAIS Jules (2005) FRA [914e] OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 3 944 pts

39 SORET Thibaut (2005) FRA [923e] STADE ST-VALERY NATATION 3 925 pts

40 MURA Theodore (2005) FRA [928e] EN LOUVIERS 3 901 pts

41 DESLANDES Raphaël (2005) FRA [966e] COTENTIN NATATION 3 807 pts

42 DESLANDES Maxime (2005) FRA [970e] COCKTAIL 14 TROUVILLE 3 804 pts

43 DEPITRE Baptiste (2005) FRA [1004e] EN LOUVIERS 3 678 pts

44 LECONTE Tancrede (2005) FRA [1017e] C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 3 633 pts

45 BELKAÏD Paul (2005) FRA [1027e] ES FALAISE 3 612 pts

Jeunes 2 Garçons



1 GOUPÏLLOT Titouan (2004) FRA [112e] EN CAEN 9 053 pts

2 JEANNE Yanis (2004) FRA [155e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 8 784 pts

3 TURMEL Bastien (2004) FRA [202e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 8 578 pts

4 VIGER Paul (2004) FRA [213e] EN LOUVIERS 8 524 pts

5 DEBORDEAUX Adam (2004) FRA [266e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 8 290 pts

6 BELLEGUIC Felix (2004) FRA [304e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 8 118 pts

7 PERROTTE Vadim (2004) FRA [311e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 8 083 pts

8 BAUDLOT Morgan (2004) FRA [351e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 7 943 pts

9 LEBATTEUR Thomas (2004) FRA [355e] US ETREPAGNY 7 922 pts

10 MOTIN Rafael (2004) FRA [360e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 7 910 pts

11 CRANOIS Pierre (2004) FRA [371e] HAGUE NATATION 7 867 pts

12 BACHER Enzo (2004) FRA [379e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 7 839 pts

13 FREMONT Edgar (2004) FRA [412e] CN FLERS 7 738 pts

14 SENDRA-THOMAS Aurelien (2004) FRA [433e] EN LOUVIERS 7 675 pts

15 ROLLAND Hugo (2004) FRA [449e] ANDELLE NATATION 7 619 pts

16 DION Aloïs (2004) FRA [495e] US FORGES LES EAUX NATATION 7 446 pts

17 CANOVA Charles (2004) FRA [496e] US ETREPAGNY 7 444 pts

18 CLAIN Valentin (2004) FRA [498e] SC BERNAY NATATION 7 439 pts

19 ORTEGA Nils (2004) FRA [499e] FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 7 428 pts

20 DUCLOUX Malo (2004) FRA [509e] CN COUTANCES 7 382 pts

21 CHEVE Gabriel (2004) FRA [532e] CNP DE SAINT-LO 7 326 pts

22 CROCI Titouan (2004) FRA [538e] CN COUTANCES 7 316 pts

23 LOISEL Louis (2004) FRA [573e] EN CAEN 7 207 pts

24 GOUPIL Enzo (2004) FRA [580e] ANDELLE NATATION 7 195 pts

25 QUERÉ Théo (2004) FRA [630e] CN LE HAVRE 7 030 pts

26 BRINDJONC Lukian (2004) FRA [645e] EN CAEN 6 983 pts

27 HARDOIN Mael (2004) FRA [656e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 6 952 pts

28 COTINEAU Mederic (2004) FRA [690e] A.S GOURNAISIENNE 6 844 pts

29 GEORGET Noah (2004) FRA [707e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 6 762 pts

30 DUCLOS Pierre-Louis (2004) FRA [718e] CN COUTANCES 6 720 pts

31 MERIOT Julien (2004) FRA [734e] AN MONTVILLIERS 6 665 pts

32 SINET Hywen (2004) FRA [737e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 6 649 pts

33 BOCQUET-FRANCOIS Etienne (2004) FRA [743e] EVREUX AC 6 629 pts

34 HAMON Hugo (2004) FRA [778e] CN FLERS 6 494 pts

35 PINCHON Florentin (2004) FRA [783e] EN LOUVIERS 6 486 pts

36 PICHIERRI Lorenzo (2004) FRA [788e] L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 6 460 pts

37 DOS SANTOS Nuno (2004) FRA [795e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 6 435 pts

38 AGNES Samuel (2004) FRA [796e] COTENTIN NATATION 6 432 pts

39 MOREL Axel (2004) FRA [799e] CN FLERS 6 422 pts

40 BERNARD Maxim (2004) FRA [807e] A.S GOURNAISIENNE 6 398 pts

41 GEORGET Alan (2004) FRA [868e] OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 6 129 pts

42 CHAIGNON Alvine (2004) FRA [925e] CN AVRANCHES 5 878 pts

43 TANGUY Robin (2004) FRA [931e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 5 862 pts

44 LALISSE Kenzo (2004) FRA [946e] CN COUTANCES 5 809 pts

45 BRIAND Arnaud (2004) FRA [963e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 5 714 pts

46 DELANDEMARE Constant (2004) FRA [1003e] US ETREPAGNY 5 541 pts

47 DEMORA Guillaume (2004) FRA [1050e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 5 289 pts

48 CANDERATZ Arthur (2004) FRA [1065e] COCKTAIL 14 TROUVILLE 5 231 pts

49 THOMAS Paul (2004) FRA [1101e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4 973 pts

50 BOULET Raphael (2004) FRA [1102e] EN CAEN 4 969 pts

51 HOUBART Quentin (2004) FRA [1177e] EN LOUVIERS 4 513 pts

52 HEUDEBOURG Pierre (2004) FRA [1186e] EN LOUVIERS 4 490 pts

53 LEBRETON Thomas (2004) FRA [1229e] EN LOUVIERS 4 181 pts

Jeunes 3 Garçons



54 BOISSY Elouan (2004) FRA [1292e] ANDELLE NATATION 3 667 pts

55 BOUDISSA Anis (2004) FRA [1316e] A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 3 409 pts

56 OUWAB EL IDRISSI Samy (2004) FRA [1325e] VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 3 228 pts

57 BARON Yoan (2004) FRA [1327e] CN AVRANCHES 3 161 pts

58 HEURTAUX Mathys (2004) FRA [1357e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION 2 591 pts



NOM PRENOM Club
BOISNAULT Lola (2006) FRA [865e] AQUATIQUE CLUB HONFLEURAIS

FERREIRA Tom (2005) FRA [838e] AQUATIQUE CLUB HONFLEURAIS

BELAMY Clara (2005) FRA [1521e] BAYEUX OLYMPIQUE NATATION

MOTIR Agathe (2005) FRA [1220e] BAYEUX OLYMPIQUE NATATION

POUVREAU Lucaz (2005) FRA [803e] BAYEUX OLYMPIQUE NATATION

HARIVEL Louise (2006) FRA [217e] C LAÏQUE COLOMBELLES

LE BUAN Maony (2005) FRA [633e] C LAÏQUE COLOMBELLES

DURAND César (2005) FRA [910e] C.N DEAUVILLE

CANDERATZ Arthur (2004) FRA [1065e] COCKTAIL 14 TROUVILLE

DESLANDES Maxime (2005) FRA [970e] COCKTAIL 14 TROUVILLE

RENE Léo (2005) FRA [805e] COCKTAIL 14 TROUVILLE

BACHRI-DASQUET Illian (2006) FRA [325e] EN CAEN

BANC Ludovic (2006) FRA [223e] EN CAEN

BOULET Raphael (2004) FRA [1102e] EN CAEN

BRINDJONC Lukian (2004) FRA [645e] EN CAEN

CHERRIER Isis (2007) FRA [642e] EN CAEN

COEFFARD Oriane (2005) FRA [283e] EN CAEN

FOULON Loris (2006) FRA [316e] EN CAEN

GOUPÏLLOT Titouan (2004) FRA [112e] EN CAEN

LELEU Lucie (2005) FRA [519e] EN CAEN

LEPESANT Antoine (2005) FRA [673e] EN CAEN

LOISEL Louis (2004) FRA [573e] EN CAEN

PÉRU Camille (2005) FRA [225e] EN CAEN

RIOU DU COSQUER Basile (2006) FRA [477e] EN CAEN

ROUS Justine (2006) FRA [378e] EN CAEN

SAADI--MAACHA Camille (2006) FRA [80e] EN CAEN

SAADI-MAACHA Lisa (2007) FRA [467e] EN CAEN

SCISTRI Eva (2007) FRA [234e] EN CAEN

SMEDT Agathe (2007) FRA [171e] EN CAEN

VARLET Luka (2006) FRA [241e] EN CAEN

BELKAÏD Paul (2005) FRA [1027e] ES FALAISE

BAILLY Olivia (2006) FRA [907e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

CHEVALIER Augustine (2006) FRA [932e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

CORDRAY Angeline (2005) FRA [1155e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

CORNU Jade (2006) FRA [849e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

DEMORA Guillaume (2004) FRA [1050e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

GASSEN Blanche (2005) FRA [1550e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

GOULLEY Maewenn (2005) FRA [817e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

HARDOIN Mael (2004) FRA [656e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

HEURTAUX Mathys (2004) FRA [1357e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

LEGRAND Calista (2005) FRA [478e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

MERSCH Alicia (2005) FRA [1257e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

PACARY Emma (2006) FRA [1019e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

TARGAT Eva (2005) FRA [1497e] LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION

BERTHELIN Ciana (2005) FRA [602e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

BERTIN Capucine (2006) FRA [614e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

BESNARD Clara (2005) FRA [789e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

BILLIOTI Noah (2006) FRA [603e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

CAPRON Noa (2006) FRA [756e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

DANIEL Nino (2005) FRA [408e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE
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NOM PRENOM Club
EL ADLI Sahra (2006) FRA [715e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

EPINAT Marie (2005) FRA [939e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

LAFITTE Amelie (2006) FRA [663e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

MESAISE Evann (2006) FRA [304e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

MOREL Clementine (2005) FRA [1297e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

MOSRATI Nour (2006) FRA [526e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

VIAUD Anae (2007) FRA [148e] MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE

BROWN Oliver (2005) FRA [346e] USM VIRE

BOISSY Elouan (2004) FRA [1292e] ANDELLE NATATION

CARRY Ewenne (2007) FRA [259e] ANDELLE NATATION

CARRY Janelle (2005) FRA [643e] ANDELLE NATATION

CLEMENT Anne-Lise (2006) FRA [524e] ANDELLE NATATION

COLAS Maelle (2006) FRA [912e] ANDELLE NATATION

CREUSAT Erwan (2005) FRA [668e] ANDELLE NATATION

DELABY MARTINEK Paul (2005) FRA [735e] ANDELLE NATATION

GOUPIL Enzo (2004) FRA [580e] ANDELLE NATATION

LEFEBVRE Romane (2007) FRA [287e] ANDELLE NATATION

MONTIER Maëlann (2005) FRA [469e] ANDELLE NATATION

PIARD Sara (2005) FRA [285e] ANDELLE NATATION

ROLLAND Hugo (2004) FRA [449e] ANDELLE NATATION

GARCIA Marine (2005) FRA [1249e] CN PACY ET ENVIRONS

SWAT Alicia (2005) FRA [1043e] CN PACY ET ENVIRONS

DELABARRE Suzie (2007) FRA [144e] CNPO CONCHES

ATMANI Rania (2005) FRA [1507e] EN LOUVIERS

DELAUNE Laure (2005) FRA [1541e] EN LOUVIERS

DEPITRE Baptiste (2005) FRA [1004e] EN LOUVIERS

HEUDEBOURG Pierre (2004) FRA [1186e] EN LOUVIERS

HOUBART Quentin (2004) FRA [1177e] EN LOUVIERS

LEBRETON Thomas (2004) FRA [1229e] EN LOUVIERS

MURA Theodore (2005) FRA [928e] EN LOUVIERS

OUADAH Ilhem (2005) FRA [1336e] EN LOUVIERS

OUADAH Ines (2005) FRA [1414e] EN LOUVIERS

PINCHON Florentin (2004) FRA [783e] EN LOUVIERS

SENDRA-THOMAS Aurelien (2004) FRA [433e] EN LOUVIERS

VIGER Paul (2004) FRA [213e] EN LOUVIERS

BRIAND Arnaud (2004) FRA [963e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION

BROUT Amélie (2006) FRA [552e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION

DOS SANTOS Nuno (2004) FRA [795e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION

LEBRETON Rémi (2006) FRA [752e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION

POLET Emma (2007) FRA [544e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION

ROULLIER Lilou (2006) FRA [797e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION

SINET Hywen (2004) FRA [737e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION

TARTE Noélie (2007) FRA [442e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION

ZOUAID Amel (2006) FRA [967e] EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION

BOCQUET-FRANCOIS Etienne (2004) FRA [743e] EVREUX AC

BONAMY Louisa (2007) FRA [187e] EVREUX AC

GERFAUD-VALENTIN Abigaëlle (2007) FRA [338e] EVREUX AC

MOUGE Clara (2005) FRA [114e] EVREUX AC

OLIVIER Anthea (2007) FRA [485e] EVREUX AC

N'ZUE Marie (2005) FRA [1049e] L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON

PICHIERRI Lorenzo (2004) FRA [788e] L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON

GENOT Oscar (2005) FRA [749e] PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB

GRESSENT Clarisse (2007) FRA [657e] PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB

CLAIN Valentin (2004) FRA [498e] SC BERNAY NATATION
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NOM PRENOM Club
BOUSSARD Sophia (2005) FRA [879e] US ETREPAGNY

CANOVA Charles (2004) FRA [496e] US ETREPAGNY

DELANDEMARE Constant (2004) FRA [1003e] US ETREPAGNY

JOLY Lou-Anne (2007) FRA [621e] US ETREPAGNY

LEBATTEUR Thomas (2004) FRA [355e] US ETREPAGNY

OUWAB EL IDRISSI Samy (2004) FRA [1325e] VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION

TCHICAYA Marvyn (2005) FRA [799e] VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION

AUBER Hilda (2006) FRA [592e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

BACHER Enzo (2004) FRA [379e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

BLAIZOT Ethan (2005) FRA [554e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

DEBORDEAUX Adam (2004) FRA [266e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

DEBORDEAUX Iris (2006) FRA [649e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

KONISHCHEVA Arina (2006) RUS [558e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

THOME-HIAUMET Léa (2005) FRA [380e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

THOME-HIAUMET Nicolas (2005) FRA [295e] AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

FOSSEY Azelie (2005) FRA [1465e] C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION

HARDY Maelys (2005) FRA [1237e] C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION

LECLERC Romane (2005) FRA [1173e] C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION

LECONTE Tancrede (2005) FRA [1017e] C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION

BARON Yoan (2004) FRA [1327e] CN AVRANCHES

BATTAIS Ines (2006) FRA [571e] CN AVRANCHES

CHAIGNON Alvine (2004) FRA [925e] CN AVRANCHES

CUPIAL Lou (2007) FRA [534e] CN AVRANCHES

DATIN Berenice (2006) FRA [248e] CN AVRANCHES

DECHANCE Camille (2005) FRA [1233e] CN AVRANCHES

DUCHÈNE Loélia (2006) FRA [1060e] CN AVRANCHES

GRIVEL Louann (2005) FRA [1340e] CN AVRANCHES

LANDEMAINE Louisa (2006) FRA [304e] CN AVRANCHES

LAUTRU Clemence (2006) FRA [651e] CN AVRANCHES

MICHELLE Esther (2007) FRA [333e] CN AVRANCHES

REBOURS Zoe (2005) FRA [1286e] CN AVRANCHES

REHAULT Julien (2005) FRA [425e] CN AVRANCHES

VINCENT Maïween (2007) FRA [530e] CN AVRANCHES

CHAFIA Yasmine (2005) FRA [1144e] CN COUTANCES

CROCI Titouan (2004) FRA [538e] CN COUTANCES

DUCLOS Pierre-Louis (2004) FRA [718e] CN COUTANCES

DUCLOUX Loup (2006) FRA [258e] CN COUTANCES

DUCLOUX Malo (2004) FRA [509e] CN COUTANCES

FALKNER Charlotte (2007) GBR [153e] CN COUTANCES

FREMOND Aya (2006) FRA [633e] CN COUTANCES

JEANNE Ninon (2006) FRA [468e] CN COUTANCES

LALISSE Kenzo (2004) FRA [946e] CN COUTANCES

LEDOLLEY Gauthier (2005) FRA [735e] CN COUTANCES

LEDRUILLENEC Karell (2005) FRA [284e] CN COUTANCES

LEGROS-GUITTON Titouan (2005) FRA [657e] CN COUTANCES

POULLAIN Coraline (2007) FRA [510e] CN COUTANCES

SUTEAU Loïse (2007) FRA [298e] CN COUTANCES

BAUDLOT Morgan (2004) FRA [351e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

BELLEGUIC Felix (2004) FRA [304e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

BIRE-HESLOUIS Yanis (2005) FRA [389e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

CARRE Solene (2006) FRA [90e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

CATHERINE Louane (2007) FRA [316e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

CHEVE Gabriel (2004) FRA [532e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

FESNIERES Baptiste (2006) FRA [358e] CNP DE SAINT-LO
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GODEFROY Marius (2006) FRA [506e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

JEANNE Yanis (2004) FRA [155e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

LAGARDE Justine (2005) FRA [712e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

LAVALLEY Maxime (2006) FRA [689e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

LAVALLEY Pauline (2005) FRA [267e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

LEBEDEL Ange (2005) FRA [583e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

LEBRETON Mathieu (2005) FRA [643e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

LEPIGEON Julie (2007) FRA [89e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

MOTIN Gabriel (2006) FRA [184e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

MOTIN Rafael (2004) FRA [360e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

PERROTTE Vadim (2004) FRA [311e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

REFAHI Nada (2005) FRA [772e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

RICHE Nolwenn (2006) FRA [504e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

SOLIER Anaëlle (2005) FRA [295e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

YOLCHYAN Arsen (2006) FRA [629e] CNP DE SAINT-LO

AGNES Samuel (2004) FRA [796e] COTENTIN NATATION

DESLANDES Raphaël (2005) FRA [966e] COTENTIN NATATION

THIOLENT Paul (2005) FRA [677e] COTENTIN NATATION

THOMINE Ambre (2006) FRA [618e] COTENTIN NATATION

BESLIC Nathan (2006) FRA [733e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE

FLEURY Isaac (2006) FRA [625e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE

GERMAIN Agathe (2005) FRA [1529e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE

GERMANICUS Albane (2005) FRA [1178e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE

LEFEUVRE Juliette (2005) FRA [1432e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE

SAVARY Romain (2006) FRA [412e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE

TURMEL Bastien (2004) FRA [202e] ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE

CRANOIS Pierre (2004) FRA [371e] HAGUE NATATION

DUBOST Baptiste (2006) FRA [180e] HAGUE NATATION

DIJOUX Laïnie (2005) FRA [1091e] ALENÇON NC

HABLAL Ania (2006) FRA [953e] ALENÇON NC

FREMONT Edgar (2004) FRA [412e] CN FLERS

HAMON Hugo (2004) FRA [778e] CN FLERS

MOREL Axel (2004) FRA [799e] CN FLERS

MOREL Faustine (2007) FRA [658e] CN FLERS

BEAUVAIS Jules (2005) FRA [914e] OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN

CLEREMBAUX Alissa (2005) FRA [1202e] OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN

GEORGET Alan (2004) FRA [868e] OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN

JOUADE Cassandre (2005) FRA [903e] OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN

VALABLE Maxence (2005) FRA [439e] OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN

BERNARD Maxim (2004) FRA [807e] A.S GOURNAISIENNE

COTINEAU Mederic (2004) FRA [690e] A.S GOURNAISIENNE

BERTIN Ylona (2005) FRA [1418e] A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION

BOQUAIN Mathis (2005) FRA [696e] A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION

BOUDISSA Anis (2004) FRA [1316e] A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION

LACHEVRE Ynes (2005) FRA [1460e] A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION

GUIFFAULT Manech (2005) FRA [733e] AN MONTVILLIERS

MERIOT Julien (2004) FRA [734e] AN MONTVILLIERS

NAIGEON Lise (2006) FRA [267e] AN MONTVILLIERS

ROLLAND Ethan (2005) FRA [757e] AN MONTVILLIERS

TISSANDIER Agathe (2005) FRA [1182e] AN MONTVILLIERS

BEN KHOUJA Siham (2005) FRA [955e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

CONSEIL Hyppolitos (2006) FRA [608e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

COTTENCEAU Matthieu (2005) FRA [357e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

DELAMARE Paul (2006) FRA [62e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

6
1



NOM PRENOM Club
DELAMARE Theo (2006) FRA [496e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

HAVARD Fantine (2005) FRA [157e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

LECLERCQ Arthur (2006) FRA [300e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

MALTERRE Léonie (2007) FRA [371e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

MOREL Télia (2006) FRA [935e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

OTERO Ellie-Garance (2005) FRA [461e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

TALDIEV Adam (2006) RUS [758e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

TOMBETTE Ilyan (2005) FRA [178e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

VENTURA André (2006) FRA [134e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

ZBAIR Ranya (2007) FRA [581e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

ZEGHICHI Elias (2005) FRA [134e] C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

KPADE Alexis (2005) FRA [100e] C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE

PLAISANT Achille (2005) FRA [285e] C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE

BENILLAN Yael (2005) FRA [870e] CN LE HAVRE

DUVALLET Nina (2005) FRA [1335e] CN LE HAVRE

EDELINE Grégoire (2005) FRA [812e] CN LE HAVRE

GISLARD Constance (2005) FRA [769e] CN LE HAVRE

LE RISBÉ Noé (2005) FRA [793e] CN LE HAVRE

POORCELAN Inès (2006) FRA [1033e] CN LE HAVRE

QUERÉ Théo (2004) FRA [630e] CN LE HAVRE

SZKLAREK Nils (2006) FRA [107e] CN LE HAVRE

ARHAB Sonia (2006) FRA [1003e] CN OISSEL

CORNUAULT Zélie (2006) FRA [135e] CN OISSEL

DUVAL Thomas (2005) FRA [903e] CN OISSEL

LEBOURG Lucien (2006) FRA [758e] CN OISSEL

LEBOURG Maëlle (2005) FRA [1023e] CN OISSEL

BATTE POUMAYON Fallone (2005) FRA [844e] CN YVETOT

BLIARD Lana (2006) FRA [906e] CN YVETOT

BLIARD Naelle (2007) FRA [152e] CN YVETOT

BOUCHEZ Juliette (2006) FRA [767e] CN YVETOT

DENIS-CAMPBELL Justine (2006) FRA [431e] CN YVETOT

LEVASSEUR Orlane (2006) FRA [839e] CN YVETOT

DUFOUR Simon (2006) FRA [175e] CNM DIEPPE

DUPONCHEL Aline (2007) FRA [461e] CNM DIEPPE

DUPUIS Lison (2005) FRA [799e] CNM DIEPPE

FALCK Sacha (2005) FRA [892e] CNM DIEPPE

GAMELIN Lilou (2006) FRA [619e] CNM DIEPPE

GAMELIN Tiago (2006) FRA [463e] CNM DIEPPE

GREMONT Samuel (2005) FRA [597e] CNM DIEPPE

LEGENDRE Inès (2005) FRA [413e] CNM DIEPPE

MENIELLE Bonnie (2006) FRA [442e] CNM DIEPPE

PRIGENT Kérian (2006) FRA [691e] CNM DIEPPE

SIMON Lily (2006) FRA [936e] CNM DIEPPE

PASSOS Emilie (2005) FRA [962e] CO GALLIA BIHOREL

TRANCHARD Emma (2005) FRA [888e] CO GALLIA BIHOREL

LE MEN Servane (2006) FRA [798e] CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON

THOREL Lilou (2005) FRA [1396e] CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON

MORISSE Sam (2006) FRA [687e] DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX

BONAMI Mathilde (2005) FRA [1154e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY

CRAMBERT Emma (2005) FRA [863e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY

DEHORNOIS Lena (2005) FRA [415e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY

GEORGET Noah (2004) FRA [707e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY

GEORGET Yuna (2007) FRA [212e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY

GODON Mélina (2005) FRA [849e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY
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LARCHER Audrey (2005) FRA [1054e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY

TANGUY Robin (2004) FRA [931e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY

THOMAS Paul (2004) FRA [1101e] ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY

HAUCHECORNE Lucie (2005) FRA [1009e] FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB

ORTEGA Nils (2004) FRA [499e] FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB

TRENCHARD Alice (2005) FRA [1344e] FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB

VIGE Emilien (2005) FRA [871e] FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB

DESBUARDS Elena (2006) FRA [829e] LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE

MANSARD Maelys (2007) FRA [322e] LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE

MORAR Arthur (2005) FRA [78e] LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE

SORET Thibaut (2005) FRA [923e] STADE ST-VALERY NATATION

DION Aloïs (2004) FRA [495e] US FORGES LES EAUX NATATION


